collo

61674810
61674810
61674812
61674830
61674991
61674993
61674995
61674997
61674999
61675001
61675005
61675023
61675023
61675025
61675025
61675027
61675029
61675031
61675033
61675033
61675035
61675035
61675037
61675037
61675047
61675049
61675051
61675067
61675069
61675071
61675077
61675079
61675109
61675109
61675111
61675113
61675115
61675115
61675117
61675119
61675121
61675125
61675127
61675129
61675131
61675135
61675137
61675139
61675139
61675141
61675141

SKU
1042D6287_90U_XS
1042D6287_87Y_L
1042D6287_90U_S
1042D6287_47K_M
1042D6287_64F_XS
1042D6287_64F_XS
1042D6287_64F_S
1042D6287_64F_S
1042D6287_64F_M
1042D6287_64F_M
1042D6287_64F_L
1042D6287_68)_S
1042D6287_68J_XS
1042D6287_68)_M
1042D6287_68)_S
1042D6287_68J_M
1042D6287_68J_L
1042D6287_70K_XS
1042D6287_70K_S
1042D6287_70K_XS
1042D6287_70K_M
1042D6287_70K_S
1042D6287_70K_L
1042D6287_70K_M
1042D6287_90U_XS
1042D6287_90U_S
1042D6287_90U_M
1042D6287_767_XS
1042D6287_767_XS
1042D6287_767_S
1042D6287_767_M
1042D6287_767_L
1042D6287_46M_XS
1042D6287_46M_S
1042D6287_46M_S
1042D6287_46M_M
1042D6287_46M_L
1042D6287_46M_M
1042D6287_46M_L
1042D6287_46R_XS
1042D6287_46R_S
1042D6287_46R_M
1042D6287_46R_L
1042D6287_47E_XS
1042D6287_47E_XS
1042D6287_47E_S
1042D6287_47E_M
1042D6287_47E_M
1042D6287_47E_L
1042D6287_47E_L
1042D6287_47K_XS

DESCRIZIONE

MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L

STAGIONE ORDINE

15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042
15A 8291042

NEGOZIO
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000

MARCHIO USER
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna

P R R R RRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRPERRRRRBRRRBRRRBRRRPRRRRRRRRRRBRRRBRRRRR

ARTICOLO COLORE
1042D628790U
1042D628787Y
1042D628790U
1042D628747K
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D628768)
1042D6287 68
1042D628768)
1042D628768)
1042D6287 68
1042D628768)
1042D628770K
1042D6287 70K
1042D628770K
1042D628770K
1042D6287 70K
1042D628770K
1042D628770K
1042D628790U
1042D628790U
1042D628790U
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D628746M
1042D628746M
1042D628746M
1042D628746M
1042D628746M
1042D628746M
1042D628746M
1042D628746R
1042D628746R
1042D628746R
1042D628746R
1042D628747E
1042D628747E
1042D628747E
1042D628747E
1042D628747E
1042D628747E
1042D628747E
1042D628747K

TAGLIA
XS

L

S

CZTLZRLVCZZOOXXZ

X  r n X X n X [ nv n X r
x A B R R~ xrz

CAPI
22

35
13
42

33
16

20
16

29
34
31
15

12

20
20
42
17
42

29

19
14

37
16
17

30
13
40
35
16
43
30
24
27

22
13
15



61675145

61675147

61675147

61675149

61675185

61675402

175630447
175630448
175630449
175630454
175630455
175630456
175630457
175630458
175630460
175630461
175630462
175630470
175630472
175630475
175630476
175630477
175630478
175630479
175630481
175630482
175630483
175630484
175630485
175630486
175630487
175630488
175630489
175630489
175630490
175630494
175630495
175630496
175630500
175630507
175630508
175630508
175630509
175630510
175630511
175630513
175630533
175630534
175630535
175630536
175630536
175630537

1042D6287_47K_S
1042D6287_47K_M
1042D6287_47K_L
1042D6287_46R_L
1042D6287_06U_L
4QD4550W4_700_44
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_06U_42
4Y06553H3_06U_42
4Y06553H3_06U_42
4Y06553H3_06U_42
4Y06553H3_06U_42
4Y06553H3_100_38
4Y06553H3_100_38
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_42
4YO6553H3_100_42
4YO6553H3_100_42
4Y06553H3_100_42
4YO6553H3_100_42
4YO6553H3_100_42
4Y06553H3_100_42
4YO6553H3_100_42
4YO6553H3_100_42
4Y06553H3_100_42
4YO6553H3_100_42
4Y06553H3_100_44
4Y06553H3_100_42
4Y06553H3_100_44
4Y06553H3_100_44
4Y06553H3_100_44
4Y06553H3_100_44
4Y06553H3_100_48
4Y06553H3_06U_38
4Y06553H3_06U_38
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_06U_40
4Y06553H3_100_38
4Y06553H3_100_38
4Y06553H3_100_38
4Y06553H3_100_38
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40

MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE
PANTALONE

15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A

8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8261335
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043

N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000

R R R R RRPRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRPRERRRRBPRRRAPRRRBRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRERRR

Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna

1042D628747K
1042D628747K
1042D628747K
1042D628746R
1042D628706U
4QD4550W 700

4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:
4YO6553H:

100
100
100
06U
06U
06U
06U
06U
06U
06U
06U
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
06U
06U
06U
06U
06U
06U
06U
100
100
100
100
100
100

JEI_I_I_Z(I)

40
40
40
40
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
38
38
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
44
42
44
44
44
44
48
38
38
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
40
40

45
13
11
35

18
32
101

101
101
61
96
96
96
96
96
106
106
101
101
64
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
84
10
94
94
94
94
53
105
95
11
101
101
101
101
106
106
106
37
66
101



175630538
175630540
175630541
175630542
175630543
175630544
175630545
175630546
175630547
175630547
175630574
176531033
176531037
176531038
176531055
176531057
176531058
176531059
176531061
176531062
176531063
176531074
176531076
176531077
176531078
176531080
176531081
176531082
176531084
176531085
176531112
176531115
176531116
176531119
176531121
176531124
176531178
176531183
176531184
176531187
176531188
176531188
176531189
176531190
176531190
176531191
176531192
176531193
176531194
176531194
176531195
176531196

4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_40
4Y06553H3_100_42
4Y06553H3_100_48
1042D6287_64F_S
1042D6287_64F_M
1042D6287_64F_M
1042D6287_68)_XS
1042D6287_68J_S
1042D6287_68J_S
1042D6287_68J_S
1042D6287_68)_M
1042D6287_68J_M
1042D6287_68)_M
1042D6287_70K_XS
1042D6287_70K_S
1042D6287_70K_S
1042D6287_70K_S
1042D6287_70K_M
1042D6287_70K_M
1042D6287_70K_M
1042D6287_70K_L
1042D6287_70K_L
1042D6287_90U_XS
1042D6287_90U_S
1042D6287_90U_S
1042D6287_90U_M
1042D6287_90U_M
1042D6287_90U_L
1042D6287_767_S
1042D6287_767_M
1042D6287_767_M
1042D6287_767_L
1042D6287_767_L
1042D6287_831_XS
1042D6287_831_XS
1042D6287_831_S
1042D6287_831_XS
1042D6287_831_S
1042D6287_831_S
1042D6287_831_S
1042D6287_831_M
1042D6287_831_S
1042D6287_831_M
1042D6287_831_M

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

PANTALONE

MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L
MAGLIA CARDIGAN M/L

15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A
15A

8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291043
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042
8291042

N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000
N011000

R R R R RRPRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRPRERRRRBPRRRAPRRRBRRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRBRRRERRR

Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna
Donna

4YO6553H:100
4YO6553H:100
4Y06553H:100
4YO6553H:100
4YO6553H:100
4Y06553H:100
4YO6553H:100
4YO6553H:100
4Y06553H:100
4YO6553H:100
4YO6553H:100
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D6287 64F
1042D628768)
1042D628768)
1042D6287 68
1042D628768)
1042D628768)
1042D6287 68
1042D628768)
1042D628770K
1042D6287 70K
1042D628770K
1042D628770K
1042D6287 70K
1042D628770K
1042D628770K
1042D6287 70K
1042D628770K
1042D628790U
1042D628790U
1042D628790U
1042D628790U
1042D628790U
1042D628790U
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D6287767
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831
1042D6287831

I
cON OO OOOOOOoOOo

101
101
101
101
101
101
101
100
64
35
79
46
38
38
47
47
47
47
39
39
39
47
47
47
47
39
39
39
39
39
46
46
46
38
38
38
46
38
38
38

40
46
39

46
46
46
28
12
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